
Next - Borovnica
Next - Grožđe
Next - Jagoda
Next- Naradža
Next - Jabuka 
Next - Breskva

Absolut 0,03l
Grey Goose 0,03l

Vodka

650
650
650
450
340
340
340
340
340
340
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MEMEME
NUNUNU

Gazirana pića

Red Bull 0,25l 
Red Bull Summer0,25l
Red Bull Sugar Free 0,25l
Thomas Henry Tonic
Bitter 0,25l
Coca Cola 0,25l
Coca Cola Zero 0,25l
Fanta 0,25l
Sprite 0,25l
Tonic 0,25l 

Negazirana pića

Voda

Rosa 0,33l
Rosa gazirana 0,33l
Romgrquelle 0,33l 

Absolut
Beefeater
Ballantine's
+ 6 Red Bulls

Gin
Beefeater 0,03l
Beefeater Pink 0,03l
Hendricks 0,03l
Monkey 47 0,03l

Rum 

Havana Club 3 y.o. 0,03l
Havana Club 7 y.o. 0,03l
Havana Selection De Maestro 0,03l

Tequila

Olmeca Bianco
Olmeca Gold

Cognac

Martel V.S. 0,03l

Wine

Jacob's Creek Chard. Res. 0,75l
Jacob's Creek Shiraz. Res. 0,75l
Jacob's Creek Shiraz. Rose 0,75l
Jacob's Creek Cab. Sauv. Res. 0,75l
Jacob's Creek Sauv. Blanc Res. 0,75l
Campo Viejo Tempranillo 0,75l
Campo Viejo Reserva 0,75l

Whiskey & Bourbon 

Balantine's Finest 0,03l
Chivas Regal 12 y.o. 0,03l
Jameson 0,03l
Four Roses 0,03l
Monkey Shoulder Malt 0,03l
The Glemkivet Founders

Liquers & Bitter

Absinthe 0,03l
Baileys 0,03l
Campari 0,03l
De Kuyper Range 0,03l
Kahlua 0,03l
Sambuca 0,03l
Martini 0,03l
Ramazzoti Aperitivo Rosato 0,03l
Amaro Ramazzoti 0,03l
Pernod 0,03l
Drambouie 0,03l

Sparkling Wine

Bottega Gold 0,75l
Freixenet Ice 0,75l
FreixenetIce Rose 0,75l
Mionetto Treviso Brut 0,75l
Mionetto 0,15l 

Champagne

Don Perignon 0,75l
Don Perignon Rose 0,75l
Moet Chandon Brut 0,75l
Cristal Louis  1,5l

Pivo

Heineken 0,25l
Heineken 0.0 Alc. 0,25l
Sol 0,33l
Birra Morreti 0,33l
Red Stripe 0,33l

340
340
340
340
340
340

290
290
290

550
810
590
550
890
890

490
490
490
490
490
490
490
490
490
490
490

12,500
6,000
6,000
4,200
840

79,000
119,000
19,900
169900

550
550
650
650
650

550
850

550
550
680
680

550
720
990
590

550
550

830

6,200
6,200
6,200
6,200
6,200
6,200
6,200

15,500



COCKTAILSCOCKTAILSCOCKTAILS

BOTTLESBOTTLESBOTTLES
Whiskey & Bourbon 

Aberlour 12 y.o. 0,7l
Ballantine's 0,7l
Ballantine's 12 y.o. 0,7l
Ballantine's 17 y.o. 0,7l
Chivas 12 y.o. 0,7l
Chivas Extra 0,7l
Chivas Regal 15 y.o. 0,7l
Chivas Regal 17 y.o. 0,7l
Chivas Royal Salute 21 y.o. 0,7l
Four Roses 0,7l
Four Roses Single Barrel 0,7l
Jameson 0,7l
Jim Beam 0,7l
Jameson Black Barrel 0,7l
The Glenlivet Founder's Reserve 0,7l
Monkey Shoulder 0,7l 

Vodka

Absolut 0,7l
Grey Goose 0,7l
Grey Goose 1,5l
Grey Goose 3l
Grey Goose 4,5l 

Gin

Beefeater 0,7l
Beefeater Pink 0,07l
Monkey 47 0,5l
Hendricks 0,7l
Plymouth 0,07l 

Tequila

Avion Silver 0,7l
Olmeca 100% Altos 0,7l

Cognac

Martel V.S.O.P. 0,7l
Martel X.O. 0,7l
Ararat 10 y.o. 0,7l

Hugo 0,15
Aperol Spritz 0,15
Adios Amigos0,3
Bahama Mama 0,3
Black Sabbath 0,3
Blue Frog 0,3
Blue Lagune 0,3
Caipirinha 0,1
Cosmopollitan 
Cuba Libre 0,3
Devil's Iced Tea 0,3
Long Island 0,3
Long Island energy 0,3
Mai Tai Black 0,3
Mai Tai Red 0,3
Melon Ball 0,3

Melon Martini 0,1
Margarita 0,1
Mojito 0,3 
Negroni 0,1
Pina Colada 0,3
Red Frog 0,3
Ser Giles 0,1
Sex on the beach 0,3
Stopper 0,3
Šamar Sour 0,1
Tequila Sunrise 0,3
Turkish Long Island 0,3
Woo Woo 0,3
Zombie 0,3
RBV 0,3
Gin Bull 0,2
LA Iced Tea 0,3  

Jagermaister
666
B52
B53
Black Jack
Cocaine
Šamar
Liquid Cocaine
Monkey Brain

Turkish Long Island
Stopper
Long Island
Devil's Iced Tea
Black Sun Cooler 

Gin Premium 
 Monkey 47
Hendricks
+ 6 Thomas
Henry Tonic

12,900
19,500
49,900
95,000
150,000

12,900
12,650
15,500
15,500
22,700

29,000
17,250

43,700
48,300
45,300

20,500
12,900
18,600
43,700
17,800
22,700
31,950
29,900
48,300
12,900
19,000
13,500
15,500
17,000
18,700
15,500

750
750

1,090
750
890
990
750
750
750
750
990
950
990
890
790
890

750
750
750
890
750
750
890
750
1490
750
750
890
750
750
1250
1350
990

550
555
550
550
550
550
550
550
550

1,550
1,990
1,500
1,800
1,800

SHAKERSSHAKERSSHAKERS
SHOTSSHOTSSHOTS

16,000


